
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 51 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

29156438 5PSSDB 22.00 5.45 119.90

29156460 P2 - (91387) Avalon at Cypress Sec 8 5PSSDB 22.06 3.45 76.11

29156468 P2 - (93095) Homsley ES 7PSSDB 21.90 4.15 90.88

29156487 P2 - (91387) Avalon at Cypress Sec 8 5PSSDB 22.02 3.45 75.97

29156512 P2 - (91315) Grand Pines 5 5PSSDB 22.07 5.45 120.28

29156529 P2 - (84161) Grand Praire Highlands Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.07 4.30 94.90

29156545 P2 - (91664) Tomball West Intermediate School 7PSSDB 22.01 4.90 107.85

29156557 P2 - (91387) Avalon at Cypress Sec 8 5PSSDB 21.99 3.45 75.87

29156569 P2 - (88444) CyFair High School Multisite Master Plan 7PSSDB 22.15 5.70 126.26

29156579 P2 - (84161) Grand Praire Highlands Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.99 4.30 94.56

29156589 P2 - (91981) Beacon Hill 5 7PSSDB 22.04 5.20 114.61

29156600 P2 - (84161) Grand Praire Highlands Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.03 4.30 94.73

29156608 P2 - (91315) Grand Pines 5 5PSSDB 21.99 5.45 119.85

73022912 P3 - (71475) Woodview Elementary School 5PSSDB 21.91 6.15 134.75

73022960 P3 - (91387) Avalon at Cypress Sec 8 5PSSDB 21.96 3.45 75.76

73022984 P3 - (88310) Schiel Road 2 7PSSDB 21.92 4.60 100.83

73023015 P3 - (91424) Peek Road Sec 4 5PSSDB 22.14 3.95 87.45

73023047 P3 - (87005) Union Crossing Section 2 5PSSDB 22.12 5.70 126.08

73023083 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 22.15 4.70 104.10

73023110 P3 - (84501) "84"" WL - CLARA ST - B1 & B2" 5PSSDB 21.97 6.15 135.12

73023147 P3 - (87601) HEB Bridgeland 5PSSDB 22.00 3.95 86.90

73023164 P3 - (87924) Avangard 5PSSDB 22.09 4.90 108.24

73023184 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 21.94 4.70 103.12

73023213 P3 - (87601) HEB Bridgeland 5PSSDB 21.88 3.95 86.43

73023236 P3 - (84501) "84"" WL - CLARA ST - B1 & B2" 7PSSDB 21.98 6.15 135.18

73023275 P3 - (91424) Peek Road Sec 4 7PSSDB 22.00 3.95 86.90

73023296 P3 - (91664) Tomball West Intermediate School 7PSSDB 21.94 4.90 107.51

73023318 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 21.96 4.70 103.21

73023328 P3 - (87924) Avangard 5PSSDB 21.97 4.90 107.65

73023343 P3 - (91315) Grand Pines 5 5PSSDB 21.92 5.45 119.46

73023380 P3 - (91387) Avalon at Cypress Sec 8 5PSSDB 21.82 3.45 75.28

73023407 P3 - (91981) Beacon Hill 5 5PSSDB 21.80 5.20 113.36

73023463 P3 - (85225) Grand Praire Highlands Sec 2 5PSSDB 21.78 4.30 93.65

73023490 P3 - (91664) Tomball West Intermediate School 7PSSDB 22.00 4.90 107.80

73023519 P3 - (92016) Asher @ Towne Lake 7PSSDB 21.90 5.20 113.88

73023557 P3 - (84161) Grand Praire Highlands Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.84 4.30 93.91
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73023594 P3 - (84161) Grand Praire Highlands Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.83 4.30 93.87

73023623 P3 - (88310) Schiel Road 2 7PSSDB 21.78 4.60 100.19

73023651 P3 - (91981) Beacon Hill 5 7PSSDB 21.79 5.20 113.31

73023693 P3 - (91424) Peek Road Sec 4 5PSSDB 21.83 3.95 86.23

73023717 P3 - (91981) Beacon Hill 5 7PSSDB 21.89 5.20 113.83

73023755 P3 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086 7PSSDB 21.82 4.70 102.55

73023789 P3 - (84161) Grand Praire Highlands Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.88 4.30 94.08

73023814 P3 - (87924) Avangard 5PSSDB 21.90 4.90 107.31

73023945 P3 - (91664) Tomball West Intermediate School 7PSSDB 21.99 4.90 107.75

73023977 P3 - (84161) Grand Praire Highlands Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.00 4.30 94.60

73024003 P3 - (84161) Grand Praire Highlands Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.93 4.30 94.30

73024097 P3 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086 412PSCC 21.99 4.70 103.35

73024172 P3 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 22.02 4.70 103.49

73024199 P3 - (92775) Sorella Section 6 5PSSDB 22.00 4.70 103.40

73024220 5PSSDB 22.01 4.30 94.64

5231.24

5% -261.56

SUBTOTAL 4969.68

-$784.89

TOTAL $4184.79

P3 - (84161) Grand Praire Highlands Sec 1

Fuel


	12-08-2023 to 12-14-2023



